Boks nr

Hest

TRAVHJ@RNET

Hest

17

DIGGINS

18

19

PREMIUM TOOMA

VEKTA
1 ALM TARAN
2 MERKLIN
3 SCARSELLI
4 EVA MARIA

20

SUNDMIN

29

30

NYHEIMS MIRAKLES

31

FOREIGN AFFAIRS

32

BROSJAN

33

34

ROALD KIEMPE

FR@YU FRIKK

5 HEIKE FRA SKARASEN
6 ANNA FRA SKARASEN
7  |ASTON BRODDE

8 KANGAROO

9 FOLSOM CASH

10 |ARKTIS

11 [TWISTED GENIUS

35

KAMIRO

RAPPNOR

ASAP GO

36

LIKEAWALKINTHEPARK

37

DIBABA

38

MAYWEATHER

47

SEVENTH KEY

48

BOZEMAN

49

DUFLOT

14 LET ME GO

15 FROKEN OLINE
16 HOLLY VICY
21 TERNE PIL

22 SKEIE THEO
23 NOSSUM ARN

50

LILLE UTAH

51

52

TANGEN TILLA

SIGNE

PROSANDCONS

53

PAVE JERKELD

54

FIGHTER VANG

55

NIKITA GREENWOOD

56

BILLIONDOLLAR RAGS

65

26 STORM ODIN

27 OLI BONERA

28 EKSTRA SAGFLIS

39 MAIKEN

40 |TICKETTOTHEMOON
41 SPARSOM

66

67

68

69

70

FINNSKOG ZOLAN

71

72

73

46 H@IBYGJERVEN
57 ALM TEA

58 POPFINGER

59 |THEORAPPEN

74

75

76

YESYESYES

GOODVIBES

77

78

79

80

62 |[S.K.'S GENTLE TRICK
63 |[JARA BLESSEN
64 |KOLBUJO

81

82

83

84

85

86

HOVEDINNGANG

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

H-SPORT

ZAVANNAH OF THRONES




STALL1

UTSTYRSBOD

GARDEROBER/WC

UTSTYRSBOD

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

VASKEBOKS

VASKEBOKS

LADYS NITE K.

LINDYSINTERMINGLE

w

MAESTRO M.H.

ROYAL ACT

O | N|j|o(un|b

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

ARONA

20

ANE MONE

21

VOYLE LINA

22

23

VASKEBOKS




Amatgr/Trenerstall

MAGNE OLSEN STALL SORMO
1. HARPOS NEW YORKER 1. LIA LYKKE
2. KELVIN HYDRUP 2. HANSI D.

3, 3. TVERDALS THOR
4, 4. SWEETWATER
5 5.

MONIKA FREMSTAD

1. 5.

2.

3.

4,

STALLA STALL B

1 1. CARAT

2 2. CORAZON

3. 3.

4 4.

5 5.

STALL C STALLD

1. 1. ZUNI RAVEN

2 2. MESSI B.R.

3 3.

4, 4.

5 5.






